
Title FirstName LastName City Country Email Phone Cert Date
Marianne Rasmussen Aamann DDS Hoejbjerg Denmark AAMANNM@gmail.com 45 8627 4269 11/20/1997
Gerd Baadsgaard Viborg Denmark gb@post9.tele.dk 45 8660 1918 09/16/2005

Aut. Psykolog Niels Bagge M.A. Roskilde Denmark psykolog@niels-bagge.dk 45 2084 1884 11/20/1997
Lars Birtoe Vallensbaek Strand Denmark baumwasser@get2net.dk 45 4373 0869 11/20/1997
Lennart Bohm København S Denmark lbohm@dadlnet.dk 45 3258 2116 4/7/2007
Abelone Bregninge Melby Denmark luftpost@guldfuglen.com 45 5121 2811 4/15//2000
Jon Bruel Rungsted Kyst Denmark jbr@consiglia.dk 45 4516 1000 09/16/2005
Susan Brunsgaard Ranum Denmark susan.b@mail.dk 45 9666 0848 h 11/20/1997
Michael Bruus Randers Denmark jmbruus@hotmail.com 45 8698 2213 8/01/2003
Svend Christensen Stenloese Denmark grydeske@hotmail.com 45 4818 1054 09/16/2005
Lara Tatiana Dayan M.Sc. Valby Denmark 45 3871 1846 07/01/1988
Holger Dumstrei Melby Denmark meskelund@hotmail.com 45 4792 3996 11/20/1997
Mette Eskelund Melby Denmark meskelund@hotmail.com 45 4792 3996 11/20/1997
Jorgen Fjord M.D. Asperup Denmark fjord@dadlnet.dk 45 6448 1720 11/20/1997
Karen Helle Grue Copenhagen K Denmark k_grue@post10.tele.dk 45 3254 94354 11/20/1997
Thomas Korsgaard Kristensen Snedsted Denmark lerhuset@os.dk 45 9793 3049 11/20/1997
Asbjørn Lind Aabyhos Denmark asbjoernlind@mac.com 45 5122 6168 m 9/16/2007
Lone Madsen Copenhagen Denmark dandelione@surfmail.dk 45 3524 9787 09/16/2005
Kirsten Merrild Fjerritslev Denmark *km31763007@gmail.com 45 9821 7234 09/16/2005
Janne Morsing Ronne Denmark holotropica@mail.dk 45 5648 6806 4/23/2002
Laila Nielsen Snedsted Denmark lerhuset@os.dk 45 9793 3049 9/7/2003
Helle Nielsen Aarhus C Denmark hnbear@hotmail.com 45 8627 1119 4/07/1998
Malte Waagner Nielsen Copenhagen Denmark maltenielsen@gmail.com 45 3049 8060 09/02/2018
Per Noergaard Copenhagen N Denmark per.noergaard@mail.dk 45 3537 3591 09/16/2005
Anne-Grethe Nyeng Copenhagen V Denmark nyeng@mail.dk 45 3311 3244 05/26/2006
Kay Trond Paulsen Mern Denmark 45 9797 1477 04/07/1998
Margit Reenberg Hilleroed Denmark gis-int@email.dk 45 4826 8640 4/12/2000
Birgitte Reich MPF Nykoebing-Sjaelland Denmark 45 5932 8407 11/20/1997
Per Romdal Roskilde Denmark per@romdal.dk 45 4637 2784 09/16/2005
Helle Romdal Roskilde Denmark per@romdal.dk 45 4637 2784 7/27/2007
Ole Ry M.D. Brovst Denmark jarmsted@dadlnet.dk 45 9823 5723 11/19/1993
Birthe Svenne Rygg M.D. Charl Copenhagen Denmark b.svenne@post.tele.dk 45 3990 6663 11/20/1997
Kim Skelmose Varde Denmark gestalt@ofir.dk 45 2624 4070 09/16/2005
Christian Valentin Steffensen Odsherred Denmark cvs@dipsu.dk 45 4068 6015 11/20/97
Jan Martin Tangeraas Femo Denmark turningpoint9009@yahoo.no 0045 29453110 9/2/2018
Hanne Toftekaer Vanloese Denmark info@helsekompagniet.dk 45 2232 1852 09/16/2005



Dorrit Toftekaer Stenloese Denmark dorrit_toftekaer@hotmail.com 45 4818 1054 09/16/2005
Anna Luik Tallin Estonia annaluik1@gmail.com 3725178657 09/02/2018
Valde Orrenmaa Kaarina Finland info@holotropic.fi 358443306292 08/16/2019

John Downing M.D. Oslo Norway jo-dow@online.no 2308 2335 11/20/1997
Torfinn Espedal Stavanger Norway torfinn@dialogpsykologsenter.no 47 5152 9126 11/20/1997
Anne Hoivik ATh.M.A. Lierskogen Norway annehoivik@yahoo.com 47 3285 2270 11/20/1997
Stein Nikolaysen Vesterøy Norway steinnikolaysen@gmail.com 47 950 55 641 11/20/1997
Jan Østby Oslo Norway janeast@online.no 2223 5035 11/20/1997
Marianne Pedersen Oslo Norway annemoneshjerte@gmail.com 47 98840811 9/2/2018
Tina Helen Reklev Snaroya Norway tina.reklev@hotmail.com 0047 97715354 9/2/2018
Randall Harold Sexton Lierskogen Norway randallno@yahoo.com 6122 8666 8/11/2004
Maravillas Sola Lopez Stavanger Norway maravillas75@gmail.com 0047 98186515 9/2/2018
Per Stroem Lierskogen Norway perstroem@gmail.com 47 3285 2270 11/20/1997
Per Ivar Westbye Drammen Norway 3282 0911 9/06/1996
Mette Irene Westbye Drammen Norway 3282 0911 9/06/1996
Michael Bransome Sweden shrinkrap@telia.com 11/20/1997
Barbro Bransome Sweden shrinkrap@telia.com 11/20/1997
Eva Callmin Stockholm Sweden info@holotropi.nu 46 8 644 6770 09/15/1990
Ivania Hassler Vallingby Sweden 46 8 265026 4/23/2002
Clas Hedenberg Svenshogen Sweden 46 303 775499 11/20/1997
Jana Lalanne Farsta Sweden 893 6540 11/19/1993
Marie Liljeqvist Stockholm Sweden uly177c@tninet.se 832 3130 11/20/1997
Valerie Roberts MSC. Lund Sweden valroberts2@bredband.net 157996 11/20/1997
Kenneth C. Wide Brevens Bruk Sweden kw.lh@telia.com 1945 4165 11/20/1997
Bo Wikstrom Stockholm Sweden bgwwikstrom@gmail.com Fax: 08-663 00 19 11/20/1997


